Case Number: 1800858/2022 and others

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimants: Mr | Dews and others (see schedule)

Respondent: Yorkshire County Cricket Club

Before: Employment Judge JM Wade (in chambers)

CONSENT JUDGMENT

Made pursuant to the Employment Tribunal Rules 2013
1. The claimants’ complaints of unfair dismissal are well founded.
2. Remedy and any other complaints proceed to hearing unless otherwise resolved.

JM Wade
Employment Judge JM Wade
23 May 2022



Schedule

Mr P Sim

Mr R Damms
Mr A Gale
Mr | Fisher
Mr R Pyrah

1800861/2022
1800864/2022
1800867/2022
1801115/2022
1801116/2022

Case Number: 1800858/2022 and others



