

## EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

#### Claimants: Mr I Dews and others (see schedule)

- Respondent: Yorkshire County Cricket Club
- Before: Employment Judge JM Wade (in chambers)

# **CONSENT JUDGMENT**

#### Made pursuant to the Employment Tribunal Rules 2013

- 1. The claimants' complaints of unfair dismissal are well founded.
- 2. Remedy and any other complaints proceed to hearing unless otherwise resolved.

JM Wade Employment Judge JM Wade 23 May 2022

### Schedule

Mr P Sim	1800861/2022
Mr R Damms	1800864/2022
Mr A Gale	1800867/2022
Mr I Fisher	1801115/2022
Mr R Pyrah	1801116/2022